None

None

None

140
120

100
80
60
40
20

80

60

40

20

24

22

20

SEQ_

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (02—Aug—12 23:18:21)

SEQ_P

- [ -
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (02—Aug—12 23:18:21)

LL_|

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (02—Aug—12 23:18:21)



